Place First

1 Israel

2 Thomas
3 Buddy
4 Erick

5 Patrick
6 Jose

7 Mitchell
8 Kimberly
9 Andre
10 John

11 Winston
12 Ryan
13 Amy

14 Aprille
15 Maria
16 Jana

17 Becky
18 Chris
19 Lizzie
20 David
21 Jeff

22 Wright
23 Christine
24 Kara

25 Mamie
26 Jerome
27 Allyson
28 Kathleen
29 Holly
30 Johnny
31 Cindy
32 Tim

33 Nicole
34 Jimmy
35 Austin
36 Felipe
37 Cindy
38 Tiffany
39 Ciera
40 Meliza
41 Eddie
42 Pedro
43 Autumn
44 Ashley
45 Curtis
46 Doug

Last
Sandoval
Simmons
Davis
Holmes
Day
Arredondo
Sinyard
Dove
Stanton
Little
Symmes
Swanson
Harp
Oxenford
Belanger
Byrd
Oliveros
Wilson
Chipley
Gillespie
Stephens
Peavy
Fite
Alvarez
Simmons
Douglas
Marshall
Burt
Taylor
Hinman
Douglas
Jordan
Robbins
Ward
Davis
Sandoval
Daniels
Erthal
Little
Dixon
Lamberth
Martinez
Perry
Slaughter
Obley
Heiman

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Age
42
36
57
42
29
15
58
31
45
55
43
38
37
36
33
35
40
38
10
56
56
52
28
32
34
61
35
37
32
71
58
53
40-44
68
27
34
53
14
24
42
56
74
71
31
59
47

Time

18:57.3
19:57.9
20:47.6
20:59.5
21:14.4
21:27.2
22:05.4
22:31.0
22:39.9
23:06.1
23:09.9
23:37.4
24:35.6
25:00.3
25:06.7
25:33.9
25:55.2
26:16.4
26:27.0
26:47.7
27:13.0
27:25.3
27:26.4
27:28.2
27:31.5
27:38.2
27:45.0
28:20.2
28:21.1
29:32.9
29:48.8
29:57.6
30:05.7
31:05.3
31:27.5
31:50.9
32:24.9
32:49.6
32:58.4
33:19.4
33:324
34:16.6
34:26.7
35:31.6
36:36.1
37:24.3



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Charley
Martin
David

Dan
Sarah
Joelle
Dawn
Gwendolyn
Tripp
Devie
Desiree
Karen
Clay
Alexandra
Elizabeth
Jim

Varnum
Ursitti
Perry
Erthal
Welch
Etheridge
Etheridge
Hill

Rivers
Archebelle
Erthal
Jones
Peacock
Niedermaier
Boyd
McMahon

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

25
76
72
50
23
29
59
56
50
50
54
66
78
26
27
85

38:29.6
38:34.6
41:26.8
41:39.4
43:12.6
43:33.9
43:34.2
43:46.3
44:02.4
44:09.0
44:39.4
50:28.8
54:30.3
57:03.4
57:06.2
58:15.2



