Place	First	Last	Gender	Age	Time
1	Israel	Sandoval	Male	42	18:57.3
2	Thomas	Simmons	Male	36	19:57.9
3	Buddy	Davis	Male	57	20:47.6
4	Erick	Holmes	Male	42	20:59.5
5	Patrick	Day	Male	29	21:14.4
6	Jose	Arredondo	Male	15	21:27.2
7	Mitchell	Sinyard	Male	58	22:05.4
8	Kimberly	Dove	Female	31	22:31.0
9	Andre	Stanton	Male	45	22:39.9
10	John	Little	Male	55	23:06.1
11	Winston	Symmes	Male	43	23:09.9
12	Ryan	Swanson	Female	38	23:37.4
13	Amy	Harp	Female	37	24:35.6
14	Aprille	Oxenford	Female	36	25:00.3
15	Maria	Belanger	Female	33	25:06.7
16	Jana	Byrd	Female	35	25:33.9
17	Becky	Oliveros	Female	40	25:55.2
18	Chris	Wilson	Male	38	26:16.4
19	Lizzie	Chipley	Female	10	26:27.0
20	David	Gillespie	Male	56	26:47.7
21	Jeff	Stephens	Male	56	27:13.0
22	Wright	Peavy	Male	52	27:25.3
23	Christine	Fite	Female	28	27:26.4
24	Kara	Alvarez	Female	32	27:28.2
25	Mamie	Simmons	Female	34	27:31.5
26	Jerome	Douglas	Male	61	27:38.2
27	Allyson	Marshall	Female	35	27:45.0
28	Kathleen	Burt	Female	37	28:20.2
29	Holly	Taylor	Female	32	28:21.1
30	Johnny	Hinman	Male	71	29:32.9
31	Cindy	Douglas	Female	58	29:48.8
32	Tim	Jordan	Male	53	29:57.6
33	Nicole	Robbins	Female	40-44	30:05.7
34	Jimmy	Ward	Male	68	31:05.3
35	Austin	Davis	Male	27	31:27.5
36	Felipe	Sandoval	Male	34	31:50.9
37	Cindy	Daniels	Female	53	32:24.9
38	Tiffany	Erthal	Female	14	32:49.6
39	Ciera	Little	Female	24	32:58.4
40	Meliza	Dixon	Female	42	33:19.4
41	Eddie	Lamberth	Male	56	33:32.4
42	Pedro	Martinez	Male	74	34:16.6
43	Autumn	Perry	Female	71	34:26.7
44	Ashley	Slaughter	Female	31	35:31.6
45	Curtis	Obley	Male	59	36:36.1
46	Doug	Heiman	Male	47	37:24.3

47	Charley	Varnum	Female	25	38:29.6
48	Martin	Ursitti	Male	76	38:34.6
49	David	Perry	Male	72	41:26.8
50	Dan	Erthal	Male	50	41:39.4
51	Sarah	Welch	Female	23	43:12.6
52	Joelle	Etheridge	Female	29	43:33.9
53	Dawn	Etheridge	Female	59	43:34.2
54	Gwendolyn	Hill	Female	56	43:46.3
55	Tripp	Rivers	Male	50	44:02.4
56	Devie	Archebelle	Female	50	44:09.0
57	Desiree	Erthal	Female	54	44:39.4
58	Karen	Jones	Female	66	50:28.8
59	Clay	Peacock	Male	78	54:30.3
60	Alexandra	Niedermaier	Female	26	57:03.4
61	Elizabeth	Boyd	Female	27	57:06.2
62	Jim	McMahon	Male	85	58:15.2
63					